Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 July 2014 - 31 July 2014

Supplier Amount Description

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £35,805 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £106,552 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £66,610 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £31,119 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES £4,332,496 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £168,023 Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION £25,000 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES £1,147,397 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD £31,001 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED £89,000 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £51,688 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £126,945 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLSTAR BUSINESS £26,318 Contract Hire/Fuel

ALLSTAR BUSINESS £26,059 Contract Hire/Fuel

ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND £44,307 Payments to Voluntary organisation
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £71,879 Car Leasing

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME £38,440 Care Fees

AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD £41,337 Car Leasing

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £30,101 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £46,067 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £105,736 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BIOTRONIK UK LTD £30,264 Medical Equipment

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC £93,660 Telephone services

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £78,253 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £48,535 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £68,780 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £26,177 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £61,499 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £176,310 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £107,179 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CARDIAC SERVICES LIMITED £26,983 Medical Equipment

CELGENE LIMITED £32,524 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CELGENE LIMITED £33,455 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CHILDCARE VOUCHER £89,569 Childcare Vouchers

COVIDIEN UK COMMERCIAL LTD £27,491 Medical Equipment

DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative

DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative

DRUGS ACTION £84,787 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY £503,320 Energy

EDF ENERGY £80,921 Energy

EDF ENERGY £63,617 Energy

FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD £61,371 Locum Medical Pay

FUJI FILM UK LTD £120,626 Medical Equipment

GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD £74,155 Medical Equipment

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £110,757 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION £66,282 Credit Union Deduction

GREEN DENTAL £100,000 SDAI Grant

H1 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS £37,710 Locum Medical Pay

HARPERS £32,586 Fuel

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £138,353 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £221,300 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £64,127 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £40,151 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £84,176 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £61,570 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £63,764 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £91,878 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD £87,893 Clinical Waste Disposal



HMRC

HMRC

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD

IDIS LTD

IN HEALTH LIMITED

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
KINCORTH DENTAL PRACTICE

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

MAQUET LIMITED

MASTRICK DENTAL CENTRE

MEDECHO LIMITED

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDTRONIC LTD

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
ORONA LIMITED

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE

PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
RADCLIFFE SOLUTIONS LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD
SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL
SCOTTISH FUELS

SPPA

SPPA

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
UNISON

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

XMA LIMITED

£9,854,247
£148,815
£50,157
£48,720
£25,548
£31,920
£45,915
£27,312
£27,648
£30,000
£80,176
£31,461
£30,000
£33,308
£90,514
£105,038
£47,457
£93,921
£158,899
£49,550
£112,594
£48,803
£92,400
£47,427
£28,948
£32,750
£35,825
£37,609
£163,904
£37,052
£85,574
£58,883
£28,867
£34,297
£43,570
£36,327
£7,082,527
£59,592
£75,072
£428,873
£26,956
£37,483
£244,896
£68,643
£131,836
£127,772
£81,051
£162,997
£189,257
£88,510
£31,090
£323,431
£82,472

£30,975,938

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions

Construction

Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SDAI Grant

Rent

Medical Equipment
SDAI Grant

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Reporting
Instruments & Sundries
Service Charge
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Building maintenance
Medical Equipment
Rent

Software

Locum Medical Pay

Payments to Voluntary Organisation

Construction

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support
Project Funds

Energy

Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Support and Maintenance
Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Union Fees Deductions
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
IT Maintenance



