Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 July 2014 - 31 July 2014

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£35,805	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£106,552	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£66,610	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£31,119	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES	£4,332,496	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£168,023	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION	£25,000	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	£1,147,397	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD	£31,001	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	£89,000	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£51,688	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£126,945	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,318	Contract Hire/Fuel
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,059	Contract Hire/Fuel
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND	£44,307	Payments to Voluntary organisation
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£71,879	Car Leasing
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£38,440	Care Fees
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	£41,337	Car Leasing
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£30,101	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£46,067	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£105,736	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOTRONIK UK LTD	£30,264	Medical Equipment
BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC	£93,660	Telephone services
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£78,253	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£48,535	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£68,780	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£26,177	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£61,499	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£176,310	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£107,179	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CARDIAC SERVICES LIMITED	£26,983	Medical Equipment
CELGENE LIMITED	£32,524	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£33,455	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£89,569	Childcare Vouchers
COVIDIEN UK COMMERCIAL LTD	£27,491	Medical Equipment
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DRUGS ACTION	£84,787	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY	£503,320	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£80,921	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£63,617	Energy
FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD	£61,371	Locum Medical Pay
FUJI FILM UK LTD	£120,626	Medical Equipment
GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD	£74,155	Medical Equipment
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£110,757	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£66,282	Credit Union Deduction
GREEN DENTAL	£100,000	SDAI Grant
H1 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS	£37,710	Locum Medical Pay
HARPERS	£32,586	Fuel
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£138,353	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£221,300	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£64,127	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£40,151	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£84,176	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£61,570	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£63,764	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£91,878	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£87,893	Clinical Waste Disposal

HMRC	£9,854,247	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HMRC	£148,815	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£50,157	Construction
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD	£48,720	Provision of third party care
IDIS LTD	£25,548	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£31,920	Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£45,915	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£27,312	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£27,648	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
KINCORTH DENTAL PRACTICE	£30,000	SDAI Grant
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD	£80,176	Rent
MAQUET LIMITED	£31,461	Medical Equipment
MASTRICK DENTAL CENTRE	£30,000	SDAI Grant
MEDECHO LIMITED	£33,308	Locum Medical Pay
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	£90,514	Medical Reporting
MEDTRONIC LTD	£105,038	Instruments & Sundries
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£47,457	Service Charge
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£93,921	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£158,899	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£49,550	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ORONA LIMITED	£112,594	Building maintenance
PHILIPS HEALTHCARE	£48,803	Medical Equipment
PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£92,400	Rent
RADCLIFFE SOLUTIONS LTD	£47,427	Software
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£28,948	Locum Medical Pay
REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES	£32,750	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	£35,825	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£37,609	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£163,904	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£37,052	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£85,574	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£58,883	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	£28,867	Instruments & Sundries
SCIAMED LTD	£34,297	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL	£43,570	Project Funds
SCOTTISH FUELS	£36,327	Energy
SPPA	£7,082,527	Pension Contributions
SPPA	£59,592	Pension Contributions
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£75,072	Support and Maintenance
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£428,873	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£26,956	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£37,483	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£244,896	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNISON	£68,643	Union Fees Deductions
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£131,836	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£127,772	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£81,051	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£162,997	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£189,257	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£88,510	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£31,090	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£323,431	Research and Development
XMA LIMITED	£82,472	IT Maintenance
	•	

£30,975,938